OATEXE hCt&hh TPh& L ThCOEe?
NPAIET A0 &G AL A2 ohk
LN LSt AL LHhCALET
@-&NeP NCKL?

Ethiopian Orthodox Tewahedo Church
Archdiocese of Washington, DC and
Surrounding Areas
Debre Medahnit Eyesus Church
Woodbridge, VA

PANATT aoaoHIf PR
®TC:

g° (Full name):
PAANT A9° (spouse name):
h8¢A (address):
aAh (phone #): ATLA (email)
PALT age: .

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

1. PANATYTT OCYP avPc> /monthly membership fee/

({2 $20 o NP0 $
£3 oC $60 (or other amount)
?6 o $120

pgav $240

APTF h&f hah? Fh £oH A1.U-9° 62C9° gav< (for direct deposit please attach a
void check and fill the direct deposit form)

2. A% @CYP avPe/A mortgage ?71.@+4\/ (special monthly donation) /for mortgage/

$50 oL (P05 $
$100 (or other amount)
$150

$200

APTF h&f hah? Fh £oH A1.U-9° 62C9° gav< (for direct deposit please attach a
void check and fill the direct deposit form)

4.CY: 7
Signature date
Phone #: 703-488-7610 P.O Box: 4181 13456 Minnieville Rd,

Email: dmeyesus@gmail.com Woodbridge VA 22192



